
RATE CARD SEASON 2026

BERTHING RATES

LENGTH
OVERALL

MONTHLY

ANNUAL
12 months

Berth License
FEE (EUR)

SUMMER
Berth License

FEE (EUR)

WINTER
Berth License

FEE (EUR)

DAILY
Berth License

FEE (EUR)

-

7,400.00

8,500.00

9,700.00

10,500.00

12,900.00

18,900.00

1,900.00

650.00

725.00

850.00

950.00

1,100.00

1,300.00

1,800.00

-

700.00

825.00

950.00

1,100.00

1,200.00

1,500.00

2,100.00

-

-

85.00

100.00

110.00

120.00

150.00

210.00

-

NOTES

1.   All Berthing license prices are inclusive of 18% VAT

2.   All prices include (except Jetskies):

 i.    Summer weekly washings

 ii.   Winter fortnightly washings

 iii.  Parking

 iv.  Free basic wifi

 v.  2 weeks of hard standing at MMH

3.  Berthing assistants work from 7am to 7pm during winter period and 6am to 8pm during 
     summer period (6am to 9pm summer, weekends)

4.  24h Security + CCTV

5.  Utlities are charged per meter per year

6.  All prices are subject to change at the sole discretion of the Marina

≤7m

≤8m

≤9m

≤11m

≤12m

≤14m

≤15m

Jetski


