

RATE CARD SEASON 2026

BERTHING RATES

MONTHLY

LENGTH OVERALL	ANNUAL 12 months Berth License FEE (EUR)	WINTER Berth License FEE (EUR)	SUMMER Berth License FEE (EUR)	DAILY Berth License FEE (EUR)
≤7m	-	650.00	700.00	-
≤8m	7,400.00	725.00	825.00	85.00
≤9m	8,500.00	850.00	950.00	100.00
≤11 m	9,700.00	950.00	1,100.00	110.00
≤12m	10,500.00	1,100.00	1,200.00	120.00
≤14m	12,900.00	1,300.00	1,500.00	150.00
≤15m	18,900.00	1,800.00	2,100.00	210.00
Jetski	1,900.00	-	-	-

NOTES

- 1. All Berthing license prices are inclusive of 18% VAT
- 2. All prices include (except Jetskies):
 - i. Summer weekly washings
 - ii. Winter fortnightly washings
 - iii. Parking
 - iv. Free basic wifi
 - v. 2 weeks of hard standing at MMH
- 3. Berthing assistants work from 7am to 7pm during winter period and 6am to 8pm during summer period (6am to 9pm summer, weekends)
- 4. 24h Security + CCTV
- 5. Utlities are charged per meter per year
- 6. All prices are subject to change at the sole discretion of the Marina

+356 9929 7131 info@lagunamarina.com

Valletta Waterfront, Pinto Wharf, Floriana FRN 1913, Malta

